
Hobby  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 76 Enzmann, Heiko-peter tria schramberg M3080 1 3 0 : 5 6 
2 106 Karg, Hellmut M3576 1 3 2 : 0 1 
3 81 Gensitz, Johannes Schauenberg-Cross-Team M3079 2 3 2 : 5 0 
4 75 Enghauser, Harald Kaiserstuhl-Runners M4069 1 3 3 : 1 1 
5 91 Hensle, Bernd Team Hensle M3572 2 3 3 : 1 8 
6 133 Nohl, Dennis M3572 3 3 3 : 2 9 
7 78 Feyl, Bernd M5061 1 3 3 : 3 2 
8 132 Nägele, Thomas M4564 1 3 3 : 4 0 
9 166 Steiert, Tim M1892 1 3 4 : 0 2 

10 147 Russbach, Bernd M4566 2 3 4 : 0 4 
11 121 Lüth, Christian Nobody Canna Cross It M2585 1 3 4 : 2 6 
12 100 Hund, Johannes SSV Offenburg Triathlon M4068 2 3 4 : 3 3 
13 122 Maga, Krav M3077 3 3 4 : 3 9 
14 126 Michal, Florian M3081 4 3 4 : 4 5 
15 128 Müller, Gabriel Team Maurermeister Müller M4564 3 3 4 : 5 1 
16 83 Giesin, Fabian M2583 2 3 5 : 0 6 
17 87 Hagitte, Stephan M5060 2 3 5 : 1 2 
18 155 Schmidt, Wolfgang M5060 3 3 5 : 1 6 
19 71 Tobias, Männle M2091 1 3 5 : 1 9 
20 99 Hund, Inge SSV Offenburg Triathlon W4067 1 3 5 : 2 0 
21 125 Meyer, Ralf M3080 5 3 5 : 2 1 
22 118 Lehn, Markus M3080 6 3 5 : 3 5 
23 115 Landmann, Wolfgang M4069 3 3 5 : 4 9 
24 70 Dickele, Elmar M5554 1 3 5 : 5 1 
25 57 Bittmann, Marion W4069 2 3 6 : 0 5 
26 154 Schmidt, Thomas Tuttlingen M4562 4 3 6 : 1 1 
27 60 börner, michael M4070 4 3 6 : 2 2 
28 66 Cavadini, Claus M4068 5 3 6 : 2 3 
28 107 Keller, Wolfgang M5552 2 3 6 : 2 3 
30 101 Iannelli, Marco M2583 3 3 6 : 3 3 
31 68 DE LAS HERAS, Alvaro M3574 4 3 6 : 4 0 
32 114 Landmann, Peter M4564 5 3 6 : 4 2 
33 77 Falk, Reiner M4069 6 3 6 : 4 9 
34 55 Berger, Jan M3077 7 3 7 : 0 3 
35 151 Schillinger, Thomas smilyone M3079 8 3 7 : 0 5 
36 148 Scherzer, Karl M6048 1 3 7 : 0 8 
37 97 Huber, Klothilde W4068 3 3 7 : 1 9 
38 102 Ivanoff, Fleur W3575 1 3 7 : 2 0 
39 152 Schliemann, Thomas M5556 3 3 7 : 2 6 
40 90 Heiny, Bettina W3080 1 3 7 : 3 5 
40 176 Zeng, Christian M2586 4 3 7 : 3 5 
42 181 Johanna, Weis W2088 1 3 7 : 4 3 
43 82 Geyer, Hanna W4563 1 3 7 : 5 2 
44 103 Jetter, Jürgen M4563 6 3 8 : 0 6 
45 93 Hesse, Simone TV Pfaffenweiler W4067 4 3 8 : 0 9 
46 286 Karschewski, Nico 95 - 3 8 : 1 2 
47 167 Steiger, Dietmar M4067 7 3 8 : 4 3 
48 63 Brixel, Matthias M4067 8 3 8 : 4 4 
49 139 Preuss, Martin M4070 9 3 9 : 0 4 
50 164 Stader, Valerie W2090 2 3 9 : 0 7 
51 177 Ziegler-Pirc, Ulrike W4067 5 3 9 : 1 4 
52 64 Carus, Patrik M1892 2 3 9 : 1 7 
53 56 Bernhardt, Armin M5060 4 3 9 : 1 8 
54 86 Hack, Harald M4070 10 3 9 : 4 4 
54 110 Köllner, Annette RIG Freiburg W4562 2 3 9 : 4 4 
56 124 Maucourant, David M2583 5 3 9 : 4 8 
57 163 Spothelfer, Markus M2585 6 3 9 : 5 6 
58 158 Scholl, Verena W3079 2 4 0 : 1 5 
59 137 Pausch, Sarah Nobody Canna Cross It W3081 3 4 0 : 1 8 
60 74 Ehrlacher, Markus M4067 11 4 0 : 3 5 
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61 84 Gimmi, Annette W3079 4 4 0 : 5 0 
62 145 Ruff, Hubertus Hubertus Ruff M4069 12 4 0 : 5 3 
63 53 Bär, Daniela W4070 6 4 0 : 5 6 
64 52 Ambs, Ernst M6543 1 4 0 : 5 9 
65 171 Uhlig, Frank M3572 5 4 1 : 0 0 
66 117 Langkabel, Ute W3078 5 4 1 : 1 0 
67 116 Lang, Clemens M5060 5 4 1 : 1 4 
68 61 Brantin, Alexej Team Schauenberg (Sponsortpla M1893 3 4 1 : 1 7 
69 120 Link, Claudius M2585 7 4 1 : 2 3 
70 138 Pohl, Rolf-Michael M3574 6 4 1 : 2 9 
71 89 Heine, Maximilian M2091 2 4 1 : 4 9 
72 111 Kraft, Sigrid W4565 3 4 1 : 5 1 
73 112 Kuhn, Christian M3576 7 4 2 : 0 1 
74 88 Heger, Martina W5061 1 4 2 : 0 8 
75 119 Lenert, Frank M4070 13 4 2 : 2 2 
76 73 Ehrlacher, Alexandra W4070 7 4 2 : 2 5 
77 59 Bodemer, Brigitta W5552 1 4 2 : 4 4 
78 67 Dägele, Doris Achkarrer Castellos W4562 4 4 3 : 0 3 
79 140 Rägle, Andreas M3576 8 4 3 : 0 5 
80 95 Hoffmann, Dominik M2585 8 4 3 : 1 4 
81 142 Rebstock, Moritz M2585 9 4 3 : 1 9 
82 150 Schillinger, Luisa W2088 3 4 3 : 2 2 
83 149 Schillinger, Hannah W2586 1 4 3 : 2 3 
84 65 Carus, Yannic M2091 3 4 3 : 2 4 
85 96 Hörth, Gustav M6049 2 4 3 : 3 0 
86 94 Hirtler, Martin M3080 9 4 3 : 3 9 
87 85 Gmeiner, Tobias M1892 4 4 3 : 5 6 
88 51 Amann, Siegfried M5554 4 4 4 : 0 7 
89 92 Herr, Michael M4071 14 4 4 : 1 4 
90 141 Rauth, Carolin W3573 2 4 4 : 2 4 
91 131 Müllerleile, Christine W4067 8 4 4 : 5 4 
92 178 Karl-Heinz, Reiser M6049 3 4 5 : 0 2 
93 160 Schott, Stefan M3078 10 4 5 : 2 6 
94 144 Rudolf, Marion Tuttlinger Sportfreunde W4566 5 4 5 : 3 7 
95 79 Fleig, Christian M2583 10 4 5 : 3 9 
95 156 Schneider, Miriam W3081 6 4 5 : 3 9 
97 179 Gaby, Dambier W5057 2 4 5 : 5 7 
98 180 Dirk, Danbier M4067 15 4 5 : 5 8 
99 174 Weber, Milena W2089 4 4 6 : 2 1 

100 161 Seyler, Ginie W4067 9 4 6 : 2 4 
101 127 Mitternacht, Karin W4071 10 4 6 : 3 9 
102 109 King, Ursula W5060 3 4 7 : 1 7 
103 105 Kalnins, Anda-Lena W3079 7 4 7 : 3 2 
104 62 Brantin, Beate Team Schauenberg (Sponsortpla W4566 6 4 8 : 4 3 
105 175 Weghofer, Edmund M6051 4 4 8 : 5 3 
106 153 Schmidt, Regina W2586 2 5 0 : 1 4 
107 162 Späth-Stolz, Sandra Lorenz Bau W3572 3 5 0 : 2 6 
108 130 Müller, Max 00 - 5 1 : 0 3 
109 123 Mager, Linda 00 - 5 1 : 0 4 
110 69 Dickele, Bärbel W5057 4 1 : 2 7 : 0 5 
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1 76 Enzmann, Heiko-peter tria schramberg M3080 1 3 0 : 5 6 
2 106 Karg, Hellmut M3576 1 3 2 : 0 1 
3 81 Gensitz, Johannes Schauenberg-Cross-Team M3079 2 3 2 : 5 0 
4 75 Enghauser, Harald Kaiserstuhl-Runners M4069 1 3 3 : 1 1 
5 91 Hensle, Bernd Team Hensle M3572 2 3 3 : 1 8 
6 133 Nohl, Dennis M3572 3 3 3 : 2 9 
7 78 Feyl, Bernd M5061 1 3 3 : 3 2 
8 132 Nägele, Thomas M4564 1 3 3 : 4 0 
9 166 Steiert, Tim M1892 1 3 4 : 0 2 

10 147 Russbach, Bernd M4566 2 3 4 : 0 4 
11 121 Lüth, Christian Nobody Canna Cross It M2585 1 3 4 : 2 6 
12 100 Hund, Johannes SSV Offenburg Triathlon M4068 2 3 4 : 3 3 
13 122 Maga, Krav M3077 3 3 4 : 3 9 
14 126 Michal, Florian M3081 4 3 4 : 4 5 
15 128 Müller, Gabriel Team Maurermeister Müller M4564 3 3 4 : 5 1 
16 83 Giesin, Fabian M2583 2 3 5 : 0 6 
17 87 Hagitte, Stephan M5060 2 3 5 : 1 2 
18 155 Schmidt, Wolfgang M5060 3 3 5 : 1 6 
19 71 Tobias, Männle M2091 1 3 5 : 1 9 
20 125 Meyer, Ralf M3080 5 3 5 : 2 1 
21 118 Lehn, Markus M3080 6 3 5 : 3 5 
22 115 Landmann, Wolfgang M4069 3 3 5 : 4 9 
23 70 Dickele, Elmar M5554 1 3 5 : 5 1 
24 154 Schmidt, Thomas Tuttlingen M4562 4 3 6 : 1 1 
25 60 börner, michael M4070 4 3 6 : 2 2 
26 66 Cavadini, Claus M4068 5 3 6 : 2 3 
26 107 Keller, Wolfgang M5552 2 3 6 : 2 3 
28 101 Iannelli, Marco M2583 3 3 6 : 3 3 
29 68 DE LAS HERAS, Alvaro M3574 4 3 6 : 4 0 
30 114 Landmann, Peter M4564 5 3 6 : 4 2 
31 77 Falk, Reiner M4069 6 3 6 : 4 9 
32 55 Berger, Jan M3077 7 3 7 : 0 3 
33 151 Schillinger, Thomas smilyone M3079 8 3 7 : 0 5 
34 148 Scherzer, Karl M6048 1 3 7 : 0 8 
35 152 Schliemann, Thomas M5556 3 3 7 : 2 6 
36 176 Zeng, Christian M2586 4 3 7 : 3 5 
37 103 Jetter, Jürgen M4563 6 3 8 : 0 6 
38 286 Karschewski, Nico 95 - 3 8 : 1 2 
39 167 Steiger, Dietmar M4067 7 3 8 : 4 3 
40 63 Brixel, Matthias M4067 8 3 8 : 4 4 
41 139 Preuss, Martin M4070 9 3 9 : 0 4 
42 64 Carus, Patrik M1892 2 3 9 : 1 7 
43 56 Bernhardt, Armin M5060 4 3 9 : 1 8 
44 86 Hack, Harald M4070 10 3 9 : 4 4 
45 124 Maucourant, David M2583 5 3 9 : 4 8 
46 163 Spothelfer, Markus M2585 6 3 9 : 5 6 
47 74 Ehrlacher, Markus M4067 11 4 0 : 3 5 
48 145 Ruff, Hubertus Hubertus Ruff M4069 12 4 0 : 5 3 
49 52 Ambs, Ernst M6543 1 4 0 : 5 9 
50 171 Uhlig, Frank M3572 5 4 1 : 0 0 
51 116 Lang, Clemens M5060 5 4 1 : 1 4 
52 61 Brantin, Alexej Team Schauenberg (Sponsortpla M1893 3 4 1 : 1 7 
53 120 Link, Claudius M2585 7 4 1 : 2 3 
54 138 Pohl, Rolf-Michael M3574 6 4 1 : 2 9 
55 89 Heine, Maximilian M2091 2 4 1 : 4 9 
56 112 Kuhn, Christian M3576 7 4 2 : 0 1 
57 119 Lenert, Frank M4070 13 4 2 : 2 2 
58 140 Rägle, Andreas M3576 8 4 3 : 0 5 
59 95 Hoffmann, Dominik M2585 8 4 3 : 1 4 
60 142 Rebstock, Moritz M2585 9 4 3 : 1 9 
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61 65 Carus, Yannic M2091 3 4 3 : 2 4 
62 96 Hörth, Gustav M6049 2 4 3 : 3 0 
63 94 Hirtler, Martin M3080 9 4 3 : 3 9 
64 85 Gmeiner, Tobias M1892 4 4 3 : 5 6 
65 51 Amann, Siegfried M5554 4 4 4 : 0 7 
66 92 Herr, Michael M4071 14 4 4 : 1 4 
67 178 Karl-Heinz, Reiser M6049 3 4 5 : 0 2 
68 160 Schott, Stefan M3078 10 4 5 : 2 6 
69 79 Fleig, Christian M2583 10 4 5 : 3 9 
70 180 Dirk, Danbier M4067 15 4 5 : 5 8 
71 175 Weghofer, Edmund M6051 4 4 8 : 5 3 
72 130 Müller, Max 00 - 5 1 : 0 3 

Hobby  am  28.08.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 99 Hund, Inge SSV Offenburg Triathlon W4067 1 3 5 : 2 0 
2 57 Bittmann, Marion W4069 2 3 6 : 0 5 
3 97 Huber, Klothilde W4068 3 3 7 : 1 9 
4 102 Ivanoff, Fleur W3575 1 3 7 : 2 0 
5 90 Heiny, Bettina W3080 1 3 7 : 3 5 
6 181 Johanna, Weis W2088 1 3 7 : 4 3 
7 82 Geyer, Hanna W4563 1 3 7 : 5 2 
8 93 Hesse, Simone TV Pfaffenweiler W4067 4 3 8 : 0 9 
9 164 Stader, Valerie W2090 2 3 9 : 0 7 

10 177 Ziegler-Pirc, Ulrike W4067 5 3 9 : 1 4 
11 110 Köllner, Annette RIG Freiburg W4562 2 3 9 : 4 4 
12 158 Scholl, Verena W3079 2 4 0 : 1 5 
13 137 Pausch, Sarah Nobody Canna Cross It W3081 3 4 0 : 1 8 
14 84 Gimmi, Annette W3079 4 4 0 : 5 0 
15 53 Bär, Daniela W4070 6 4 0 : 5 6 
16 117 Langkabel, Ute W3078 5 4 1 : 1 0 
17 111 Kraft, Sigrid W4565 3 4 1 : 5 1 
18 88 Heger, Martina W5061 1 4 2 : 0 8 
19 73 Ehrlacher, Alexandra W4070 7 4 2 : 2 5 
20 59 Bodemer, Brigitta W5552 1 4 2 : 4 4 
21 67 Dägele, Doris Achkarrer Castellos W4562 4 4 3 : 0 3 
22 150 Schillinger, Luisa W2088 3 4 3 : 2 2 
23 149 Schillinger, Hannah W2586 1 4 3 : 2 3 
24 141 Rauth, Carolin W3573 2 4 4 : 2 4 
25 131 Müllerleile, Christine W4067 8 4 4 : 5 4 
26 144 Rudolf, Marion Tuttlinger Sportfreunde W4566 5 4 5 : 3 7 
27 156 Schneider, Miriam W3081 6 4 5 : 3 9 
28 179 Gaby, Dambier W5057 2 4 5 : 5 7 
29 174 Weber, Milena W2089 4 4 6 : 2 1 
30 161 Seyler, Ginie W4067 9 4 6 : 2 4 
31 127 Mitternacht, Karin W4071 10 4 6 : 3 9 
32 109 King, Ursula W5060 3 4 7 : 1 7 
33 105 Kalnins, Anda-Lena W3079 7 4 7 : 3 2 
34 62 Brantin, Beate Team Schauenberg (Sponsortpla W4566 6 4 8 : 4 3 
35 153 Schmidt, Regina W2586 2 5 0 : 1 4 
36 162 Späth-Stolz, Sandra Lorenz Bau W3572 3 5 0 : 2 6 
37 123 Mager, Linda 00 - 5 1 : 0 4 
38 69 Dickele, Bärbel W5057 4 1 : 2 7 : 0 5 
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